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Blue Bridge Center for the Delta Arts Mission 

The Blue Bridge Center for the Delta Arts is a collaborative project to nurture the visual arts and 
artists in the Delta.  The mission of the Blue Bridge Center is to provide venues for established 
and emerging artists to display and sell their works, to provide opportunities for citizens of all 
economic levels to view and appreciate the visual arts and to facilitate activities that allow 
artists to teach and demonstrate their skills to others who are interested.   

Partner organizations include:  ASU-Newport, The City of Newport, Downtown Revitalization 
and Improvement Volunteer Effort, the Iron Mountain Regional Arts Council, the Newport 
Economic Development Commission, and the Newport Area Chamber of Commerce with 
financial support from the Ozark Gateway Tourist Council and donations by participating artists. 

Sponsors for the Show include George Kell Motors, Representative Michael John Gray, Harris 
Ford, Iron Mountain Regional Arts Council, Merchants and Planters Bank, Newport 
Construction, Inc., Scott Wood Ram Truck Center, Unity Health Harris Medical Center and 
WRMC Medical Complex Newport. 
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ART SHOW OVERVIEW 

The Delta Visual Art Show is held in 12 different venues in downtown Newport, Arkansas.  This 
year over 250 artists, authors and musicians will be present for your enjoyment.  This guide will 
help you make the most of the day.  Feel free to save it to your device or to print it off and bring 
it with you. 

Please note that there may be a few changes to the artists list as artists occasionally make 
changes in their plans in the weeks leading up to the show.  However, 99% of the artists listed 
will be located in the spot indicated in this packet. 

 

Publicity! Publicity!  Publicity! 

We will be advertising the show via radio and newspaper advertisements as well as through 
free media.  However, we’ve found the best advertising is you!  If you plan to come to the 
show, please help us spread the word to others.  Your recommendation is literally as important 
as the money we spend. 

 

NEW LOCATION Adult Workshops NEW LOCATION 

We will again be offering adult art workshops throughout the day.  These workshops are free-
of-charge.  However, they will be on a first to arrive, first seated basis.  We will have free 
materials for the first 20 participants.  If you don’t arrive in time to get materials you are still 
welcome to stay and observe.  All adult workshops will be in the W.A. Billingsley Library. 

Adult Workshops – First Baptist Church Family Life Center Upstairs 

11:00 am – Noon –  Water Soluble Oils – Austin Grimes (C)  

11:00 am – Noon – Stained Glass Traditional Lead vs. Copper Foil Technique – Jay King (C) 

12:30 pm – 1:30 pm – Photography – James Cason (C) 
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2:00 pm – 3:00 pm – Wood Wine Stoppers – Steve Jones (C) 

2:00 pm – 3:00 pm – Oil Painting – Sally Papich (Invited) 

3:30 pm – 4:30 pm – Making a Jar Frog – Sandy Harmon (C) 

 

Children’s Workshops 

Free Children’s Workshops will also be offered at the 10th Annual Delta Visual Arts Show.  All 
Children’s Workshops will remain in the First United Methodist Church Sunday School Annex.  
The children will be admitted on a first to arrive, first seated basis.  We will have free materials 
for the first 25 children who arrive. 

Children’s Workshops – First United Methodist Church Sunday School Annex 

4 to 8 Year Olds 

10:30 am – 11:15 am –  Sculpting with Clay – Joe Martin (C)   

11:30 am – 12:15 pm – Charcoal Drawing – Kristin McLaughlin (C)  

9 to 13 Year Olds 

1:15 pm to 2:15 pm – Finding Images:  Tips & Tricks for Composition – Stacy Cox (C) 

2:30 pm to 3:30 pm – The Artist Paintbrush – Julie Reardon (C) 

 

Art at the Library 

The W.A. Billingsley Jackson County Library will be hosting an exhibit during the 10th Annual Art 
Show. The Arkansas Arts Center Children’s Contest Winners Traveling Exhibit, with fantastic 
artwork from children who live in Arkansas, will be open from 10 a.m. to 4 p.m.  Go by and see 
the award-winning art produced by children from around the state. 

 

NEW LOCATION - Authors’ Corner – First Baptist Family Life Center Upstairs 

The Iron Mountain Regional Arts Council will be hosting the Authors Corner upstairs at the First 
Baptist Family Life Center during the 10th Annual Art Show.  Local, regional and state-wide 
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authors will be on hand to sell their books, conduct readings and discuss their writing.  The 
readings and presentations schedule is below. 

 

Presentations and Readings at the Authors’ Corner 

Children's Book Reading- "Who Will Love Me" by Brittany Danielle Coleman - 10 am – Room 1 
Non-Fiction Book Reading – “Making Lemonade from Life’s Lemons” by Ron Nichols – 10 am – 
Room 2 
Children's Book Reading - Various Titles by Rebecca Ann Ivy Gorrell - 10:30 am – Room 1 
Southern Romance Reading - "Unwilling" by K. D. Wood - 10:30 am – Room 2 
Children's Book Reading - "I Want to Ride a Hippopotamus" by Donna Hensley Nelson - 11 am – 
Room 1 
Contemporary Romance Reading - "Colorado's Choice" by Kathy Parish - 11 am – Room 2 
Children's Book Reading - "Olivia's Gloomy Day" by Bonnie Best - 11:30 am – Room 1 
Adult Romance Reading - "In It to Win It" by Lisa Huffman - 11:30 am – Room 2 
Children's Book Reading - "Brave Buster" by Martha Rodriquez - 1 pm – Room 1 
Historical Fiction Reading - "Bone by Bone" by Paula Martin - 1 pm – Room 2 
Personal Journey with Grief Reading - "When Tomorrow Starts Without Me" by Lori Plegge - 1:30 
pm – Room 1 
Young Adult Romance Reading - "Becoming Charlie" by K. S. Haigwood - 1:30 pm – Room 2 
Women's Fiction Reading - "Pupcakes" by Annie England Noblin - 2 pm – Room 1 
Mystery Fiction Reading - "Who Killed Norma Jean?" by Sue Cullins Wall - 2 pm – Room 2 
Personal Journey with Anxiety Reading - "Dear Best Friend" by Ashley Berry - 2:30 pm – Room 1 
True Crime Reading - "Witches in West Memphis" by George Jared - 2:30 pm – Room 2 
Personal Journey with Emotions Reading - "Buttermilk and Mudbaths" by Sadie H. Jones - 3 pm – 
Room 1 
Historical Non-Fiction - "The Circle: Coping with Integrated Life at Arkansas State University, in 
the Community and at Home, 1970-1979" by Richard Hartness, Sr. - 3 pm – Room 2 
Personal Journey finding Life - "When the Tables Turn" by Latasha Wakefield-Robinson - 3:30 pm 
– Room 1 
Personal Journey through Politics and Economic Forces - "Underwater Panther" by Angie Macri - 
3:30 pm – Room 2 
Historical Non-Fiction World War II - "Back to Bremen" by Cecelia Wilson - 4 pm – Room 1 
Historical Fiction - "The Dream of Shiloh" by Patricia Blake - 4 pm – Room 2 
Historical Autobiography - "Clipped Wings" by Corinna Montgomery - 4:30 pm – Room 1 
Personal Pilgrimage - "Pilgrim Strong: Rewriting My Story on the Way of St. James" by Steve 
Watkins - 4:30 pm – Room 2

“This is the Delta” Art Contest 

The 10th Annual Delta Visual Arts Show will again feature a “This is the Delta” art contest for 
participating artists.  Entries will be displayed in the following categories:  Painting, Drawing, 
Sculpture, Photography, Pottery, Mixed Media, Jewelry and Woodworking.  You may review 
the entries and the winners upstairs at the Newport Business Resource Center, 201 Hazel 
Street, Newport.  All pieces will be Delta themed and will display an amazing array of talent 
from Arkansas and the surrounding states. 
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“Children of the Delta” Art Contest 

The Delta Visual Arts Show will again feature the Children of the Delta Art Contest for young 
people ages Pre-Kindergarten through 6th Grade.  The contest entries will be displayed in the 
First United Methodist Church Sunday School Annex.  Come check out the amazing work of 
these young artists. 

 

NEW 2018 Musicians’ Jam – Frankie’s Place NEW 

Musicians at the 10th Annual Delta Visual Arts Show will be playing 30 to 45-minute sets at 
Frankie’s Place on Front Street for the first time this year.  The Musicians’ Jam will kick-off with 
a Performance Art Demonstration at 10:30 by Maggie Maddison with live music to follow.  
Below is the complete schedule.  Please note times may be adjusted slightly between now and 
the show date. 

10:30 AM – Maggie Maddison – Performance Art Demonstration 

11:00 AM – Nancy Browning – Jazz Saxophone  

12:00 PM – Dennis Coop – Folk and Native American Music 

1:00 PM – Harold McMickle – Folk Music 

2:00 PM – Kevin Smith – Grateful Dead 

3:00 PM – Dave Smith – Male Performer of the Year at the Ozark Folk Center 

4:00 PM – Revolution – Country Western and Classic Rock 

       5:00 PM – Maggie Maddison – Performance Art Demonstration 

 

NEW VENUES Art Show Venues NEW VENUES 

The Delta Visual Arts Show is held in a number of venues in downtown Newport, Arkansas.  The 
show will open to the public at 10 am and remain open until 6 pm.  Each venue will be 
dedicated to a specific type of art and all the artists in that venue (unless otherwise noted on 
the Booth Layout Sheets) will fall into the category for the building. 
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Episcopal Church Parish House – This venue will be dedicated to Functional Arts (see page __ 
for a description).  There will be 10 booths in this venue.  The address for the Episcopal Church 
Parish House is 301 Hazel Street, Newport, AR 72112.  A parking lot is adjacent to this facility. 

First Baptist Church Fellowship Hall –  This venue will be dedicated to Functional Arts (see page 
__ for a description). There will be 19 booths in this venue.  The address for the First Baptist 
Church Family Life Center is 553 Second Street, Newport, AR 72112 Street parking is adjacent to 
this venue. 

NEW First Baptist Church Foyer – The First Baptist Church Family Life Center Foyer will be 
dedicated to Outsider Arts (see page __ for a description).  There will be 4 booths in this venue.  
The address for the First Baptist Church Family Life Center is 553 Second Street, Newport, AR 
72112 Street parking is adjacent to this venue. 

First Baptist Church Gym –The First Baptist Church Family Life Center Gym will be dedicated to 
the Fine Arts (see page __ for a description).  There will be 49 booths in this venue.  The address 
for the First Baptist Church Family Life Center is 553 Second Street, Newport, AR 72112 Street 
parking is adjacent to this venue. 

NEW First Baptist Church Upstairs – The First Baptist Church Family Life Center Upstairs floor 
will be dedicated to the Literary Arts (see page __ for a description).  The Author’s Corner will 
be located on this floor as will all of the author readings and presentations. There will be 29 
booths in this venue.  The address for the First Baptist Church Family Life Center is 553 Second 
Street, Newport, AR 72112 Street parking is adjacent to this venue. 

First United Methodist Church –  The First United Methodist Church Fellowship Hall will be 
dedicated to the Fine Arts (see page __ for a description).  There will be 15 booths in this venue.  
The address for the First United Methodist Church is 3rd and Laurel Streets, Newport, AR 72112 
A parking lot is adjacent to this venue. 

NEW Frankie’s Place – This is a new venue this year and is the live music venue.  Frankie’s 
Place is dedicated to the Musical Arts (see page __ for a description) and it will feature live 
music performances from 10 am until 6 pm.  The address for Frankie’s Place is 306 Front Street, 
AR 72112.  A parking lot is across the street from this venue. 

NEW Future Museum Building – The Future Museum Building will feature Craft Arts (see page 
__ for a description).  There are 26 booths in this venue.  The address for the Future Museum 
Building is 321 3rd Street, Newport, AR 72112.  A parking lot is adjacent to this venue. 
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Grimes Building – The Grimes Building will be dedicated to the Fine Arts (see page __ for a 
description).  There will be 9 booths in this venue.  The Grimes Building address is 416 Second 
Street, Newport, AR 72112.  Street parking is adjacent to this venue. 

Iron Mountain Train Depot – The Iron Mountain Train Depot will be dedicated to the Fine Arts 
(see page __ for a description).  There will be 19 booths in this venue.  The address for the Iron 
Mountain Train Depot is 501 Front Street, Newport, AR 72112.  A parking lot is adjacent to this 
venue. 

Newport Business Resource Center – The Newport Business Resource Center will be dedicated 
to the Fine Arts (see page __ for a description).  There will be 21 booths in this venue.  The 
address for the Newport Business Resource Center is 201 Hazel Street, Newport, AR 72112.  A 
parking lot is adjacent to this venue. 

Shear Magic Building – The Shear Magic Building will be dedicated to the Fine Arts (see page __ 
for a description).  There will be 12 booths in this venue.  The address for the Shear Magic 
Building is 312 Front Street, Newport, AR 72112.  A parking lot is across the street from this 
venue. 

Walnut Street Tent – The Walnut Street Tent will feature a variety of categories of art as well as 
some food options. There will be 16 booths in this venue.  The address for the Walnut Street 
Tent is 200 Walnut Street, Newport, AR 72112.  A parking lot is adjacent to this venue. 

W.A. Billingsley Library - Adult Workshops – Adult workshops will be held at the W.A. 
Billingsley Library located at 213 Walnut Street, Newport, AR 72112.  A parking lot is adjacent to 
this venue. 

Children’s Workshops – Children’s workshops and the children’s art contest will be held in the 
First United Methodist Church Sunday School Annex.  The First United Methodist Church 
address is the corner of Third and Laurel Streets, Newport, AR 72112.   A parking lot is adjacent 
to this venue. 

This is the Delta Art Contest – The contest will be held upstairs in the Newport Business 
Resource Center, 201 Hazel Street, Newport, Arkansas.  A parking lot is adjacent to this venue. 

 

Definitions of Art Classifications 

The Art Classifications have been assigned by the Art Show Steering Committee based on both 
each artists description of the art they would bring to the show and the art that artists have 
featured at their booth in the past. 
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Fine Art – Art as an expression of emotion and skill which has a primary esthetic purpose and no 
practical use (primarily painting, sculpture, photography, decorative glass work, etc.) 

Functional Art – Art as an expression of emotion and skill which has a functional purpose but is 
produced to have a significant esthetic component that would not be thought of as common for that 
type product (primarily jewelry, decorative furniture, functional pottery, wood working, and artistic 
practical items like pens, knives and lamps, etc.) 

Craft Art – Art as an expression of emotion and skill that is more repetitive in its creation and composed 
of more functional items and primarily for a decorative, household or personal use and which uses 
materials not traditionally associated with fine arts (primarily decorative signs, painting with words or 
phrases, yard art, seasonal art, textiles, hanging art made from metal or wood, homemade soaps, etc.) 

Outsider Art – Art as an expression of emotion and skill that uses media outside the mainstream of fine 
art or produced by artists that are outside the mainstream of artists, but that uses several of the tools of 
fine art (painting on wood, cardboard or other media; or using themes, media or artists from outside the 
fine art mainstream while using oils or other fine arts materials, etc.) 

Literary Art – Art through the written word as an expression of emotion and skill, information and 
thought in a variety of written forms (works of poetry, fiction and non-fiction of varying lengths and 
styles, etc.) 

Musical Art – Rhythmic art produced vocally or on any of a wide variety of instruments as an expression 
of emotion and skill (live musical performances in a wide variety of genres) 

 

FOOD OPTIONS 

There will be ample food options in the downtown area, as well as, great restaurants 
throughout Newport.  If you wish to stay downtown and dine, these options will be available 
for you. 

Big E’s Barbeque Food Truck 

Frankie’s Place, 306 Front Street – 870-217-4111 

Howard’s Fish Food Truck 

Pack’s Shave Ice Food Truck 

Smokehouse Food Truck 
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10th Annual Delta Visual Arts Show Participating Artists 

 

First Name Last Name City ST Classif. Building Booth 
Nancy LaFarra Abernathy McGehee AR Fine First Baptist Gym 40 
Chelsey Adams Lonoke AR Craft Future Museum Building 7 
Daniel Adams Carlisle AR Craft Future Museum Building 8 
Annette Allen Batesville AR Functional Episcopal Church Parish Hall 1 
Ron Almond Maumelle AR Fine Newport Business Resource 1 
Beverly Altman Batesville AR Craft Future Museum Building 24 
Shirley Anderson Hot Springs 

Village 
AR Fine Grimes Building 9 

Chris Archer Marion AR Fine Newport Business Resource 10 
Newport High Art Club Newport AR Assorted First Baptist Gym 9 
Jeffery Balch Jonesboro AR Fine Walnut Street Tent 9 
Karen Barker Pleasant Plains AR Fine Grimes Building 8 
Ashley Berry Jonesboro AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 22 
Bonnie Best Marmaduke AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 28 
Patricia Blake Jonesboro AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 18 
Paige/Dustyn Bork Batesville AR Fine First United Methodist 7 
Becky Botos Mabelvale AR Fine First Baptist Gym 10 
Glenda Brooks Searcy AR Craft Future Museum Building 14 
Tena Brooks Russellville AR Craft Walnut Tent 10 
Clifton Brown Black Rock AR Fine Walnut Tent 6 
Judy Brown Cherokee Village AR Fine Grimes Building 7 
Nancy Browning Judsonia AR Fine/ 

Musical 
Shear Magic Building 12 

Rick & Diane Brumley Des Arc AR Outsider First Baptist Foyer 3 
Anne Brunson Canton MS Functional First Baptist Fellowship Hall 2 
Benoni Bullard Bradford AR Functional Walnut Tent 7 
Sabina Burnett Batesville AR Fine Iron Mountain Depot 5 
Jennifer Burns Jonesboro AR Functional First Baptist Fellowship Hall 14 
Timothy Burns Jonesboro AR Craft Future Museum Building 19 
Wanda Burrow Lepanto AR Fine First Baptist Gym 44 
Anne Campbell Brandon MS Functional First Baptist Fellowship Hall 3 
Carla Carlton Beebe AR Functional First Baptist Fellowship Hall 5 
James Cason Tuckerman AR Fine Grimes Building 5 
Ed Casper Batesville AR Musical First Baptist Church  
Theresa Cates North Little Rock AR Fine First United Methodist 11 
Cheryl Childress Jonesboro AR Functional First Baptist Fellowship Hall 13 
Debbie Chorba Flippin AR Functional Episcopal Church Parish Hall 6 
Suzanne Churchill Jonesboro AR Fine Iron Mountain Depot 16 
Matt Coburn Little Rock AR Fine Newport Business Resource 6 
Shana Cochran Mammoth 

Springs 
AR Fine First Baptist Gym 13 

Coco Cohen North Little Rock AR Functional Episcopal Church Parish Hall 9 
Desiree Cole Jonesboro AR Craft Future Museum Building 19 
Brittany Coleman Little Rock AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 16 
Lea Anne Collins Leachville AR Craft Walnut Tent 11 
Victoria Collier Jonesboro AR Craft/Fine Future Museum Building 10 
Dennis Coop Sherwood AR Musical Episcopal Church Parish Hall  
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Patricia Corder Smithville AR Fine First Baptist Gym 4 
Stacy Cox Jacksonville AR Fine First Baptist Gym 42 
Martha Crane Montrose AR Craft Future Museum Building 23 
Pat Crase Proctor AR Fine Newport Business Resource 7 
Dennis Crider West Plains MO Fine Iron Mountain Depot 1 
Carly Dahl Batesville AR Fine First United Methodist 8 
Dewey and 
Rose 

Dau Batesville AR Craft First Baptist Foyer 1 

Julia Davenport Newport AR Fine Grimes Building 4 
Ashleigh Davidson Trumann AR Functional Episcopal Church Parish Hall 8 
Carol Davis Bay AR Fine First Baptist Gym 26 
Lois Davis Alexander AR Functional Newport Business Resource 17 
Tim A. Davis Newport AR Fine Shear Magic Building 8 
Patti Dunlap Hardy AR Craft Future Museum Building 22 
Nick Dunning Sherwood AR Functional Newport Business Resource 5 
Adralyn Elliott Conway AR Craft Shear Magic Building 10 
Delana Epperson Jacksonport AR Fine Grimes Building 1 
Linda Fergerson Newport AR Craft Future Museum Building 6 
Elizabeth Fern Cherokee Village AR Fine First Baptist Gym 6 
Bud Finley Alexander AR Fine First Baptist Gym 45 
Lola Fite Nixa MO Fine First Baptist Gym 41 
Nicole Fite Jonesboro AR Fine Newport Business Resource 20 
Deanie Floyd Melbourne AR Fine First Baptist Gym 38 
Gail (Thaxton) Fogleman Marion AR Fine Newport Business Resource 8 
Janet Foster Cabot AR Craft Future Museum Building 5 
Wally Fowler Marion AR Fine/ 

Musical 
First Baptist Gym 32 

Suzanne Fry Hardy AR Fine First Baptist Gym 7 
Angela R. Gibbs Newport AR Craft Future Museum Building 21 
Charles R. Gilpin Searcy AR Fine First Baptist Gym 39 
Misty Golden Jonesboro AR Craft Future Museum Building 2 
Linda Gonzales Wilford AR Fine Iron Mountain Depot 19 
Rebecca Ivy Gorrell Sherwood AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 13 
Angelia Graham Biggers AR Fine Shear Magic Building 7 
Amy (Bonds) Green Maumelle AR Functional First Baptist Fellowship Hall 12 
Angela R. Green Little Rock AR Fine First United Methodist 4 
Austin Grimes Little Rock AR Fine Newport Business Resource 12 
Sherri Groves Hardy AR Fine First Baptist Gym 3 
K.S. Haigwood Batesville AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 9 
Roberta Hanson Cherokee Village AR Fine First Baptist Gym 5 
Teresa Hardin Jonesboro AR Fine Iron Mountain Depot 10 
Vivian Hardin Jonesboro AR Musical Iron Mountain Depot  
Louise Harris Little Rock AR Fine Newport Business Resource 3 
Richard Hartness, Sr. Jonesboro AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 11 
James Hayes Pine Bluff AR Fine Iron Mountain Depot 9 
Angelia Heringer Jonesboro AR Fine Iron Mountain Depot 8 
Carl Heringer Jonesboro AR Craft Future Museum Building 20 
Brian Hickey Searcy AR Outsider First Baptist Foyer 4 
Debby Hinson Little Rock AR Fine Newport Business Resource 4 
Anita Hodge Newport AR Fine Grimes Building 2 
Kim (Musser) Hoefer Poplar Bluff MO Fine First Baptist Gym 33 
Donna Hohn Weiner AR Fine Newport Business Resource 19 
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Jaclyn Holland Heber Springs AR Fine First Baptist Gym 12 
Shirley Howard Cabot AR Fine First Baptist Gym 46 
Joshua Hudson Paragould AR Fine Newport Business Resource 23 
Lisa Huffman Batesville AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 15 
Dylan Hull Conway AR Craft Shear Magic Building 10 
Aaron 
Brandon 

Hurst Weiner AR Outsider First Baptist Foyer 2 

George Jared Hardy AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 10 
Debra Bennett Jackson Newport AR Fine Newport Business Resource 24 
Dana Johnson Yellville AR Fine Iron Mountain Depot 13 
Deb Johnson Searcy AR Craft Future Museum Building 25 
Merle Johnson Alexander AR Fine First Baptist Gym 15 
Sharon Johnson Newport AR Craft Future Museum Building 11 
Susie Johnson Judsonia AR Fine First Baptist Gym 37 
Beau Jones Jonesboro AR Fine Shear Magic Building 3 
Lester Jones Bartlett TN Fine First Baptist Gym 31 
Sadie Jones Searcy AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 6 
Steve Jones Conway AR Functional First Baptist Fellowship Hall 4 
Judy Kemp Jonesboro AR Fine First Baptist Gym 47 
Ashley Kieffer Weiner AR Fine First Baptist Gym 8 
Brandon King Truman AR Fine Shear Magic Building 4 
Jay King Little Rock AR Fine First Baptist Gym 49 
Cindy Koplen Austin AR Functional First Baptist Fellowship Hall 19 
Kevin Koplen Austin AR Functional First Baptist Fellowship Hall 18 
Mindy Lacefield North Little Rock AR Fine First Baptist Gym 28 
Brenda Lawrence Batesville AR Fine First Baptist Gym 18 
Ginni LeVar North Little Rock AR Functional/

Fine 
First Baptist Fellowship Hall 17 

Katie Lewis Newport AR Craft Future Museum Building 9 
Becky Lindner Pocahontas AR Fine First United Methodist 10 
Liz Lloyd Mountain View AR Functional First Baptist Fellowship Hall 8 
Janet Loftis Heber Springs AR Fine First Baptist Gym 14 
Angie Macri Hot Springs AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 14 
Maggie Maddison Little Rock AR Fine/ 

Performance 
First Baptist Gym 48 

Donna Malone Searcy AR Functional Episcopal Church Parish Hall 4 
Hal Mantooth Batesville AR Musical Walnut Street Tent  
Joe Martin Little Rock AR Fine Iron Mountain Depot 4 
Paula Martin Little Rock AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 4 
Cheryl Mauldin Jonesboro AR Fine Newport Business Resource 20 
Mandy Maxwell Paragould AR Fine First United Methodist 6 
Denny Maynard Mountain View AR Functional Episcopal Church Parish Hall 3 
Eugene McCall Bradford AR Functional Walnut Tent 2 
Leah McCall Bradford AR Craft Walnut Tent 1 
Billie McCann Pine Bluff AR Functional First Baptist Fellowship Hall 9 
Joy McClendon Newport AR Craft Future Museum Building 12 
Charley McClendon Newport AR Craft Future Museum Building 11 
Cynthia  McCloud Newport AR Fine Grimes Building 2 
Aline McCracken Concord AR Fine Iron Mountain Depot 7 
Dewana McIntosh Smithville AR Fine Newport Business Resource 13 
Jacob McIntosh Smithville AR Fine Newport Business Resource 14 
Stacey McKinney North Little Rock AR Fine First Baptist Gym 27 
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Kristin McLaughlin Jonesboro AR Fine First Baptist Gym 16 
Harold McMickle Trumann AR Musical Future Museum Building  
Brandy McNair Little Rock AR Functional Episcopal Church Parish Hall 10 
Peggy Ann Meitzen Batesville AR Fine First Baptist Gym 43 
Corinna Montgomery Batesville AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 3 
Amy Morris Walnut Ridge AR Fine First Baptist Gym 17 
Gettin' Muddy Jonesboro AR Functional First Baptist Fellowship Hall 7 
Sarah Mullins Marmaduke AR Functional First Baptist Fellowship Hall 11 
Lynn Murphy Fayetteville AR Fine Shear Magic Building 6 
Donna H Nelson Kensett AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 2 
Cody Newman Newport AR Fine Grimes Building 6 
Ron Nichols Bauxite AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 27 
Annie England Noblin West Plains MO Literary First Baptist Upstairs 5 
Alberta Misty Orlove Yellville AR Craft Future Museum Building 17 
Janet Pace Searcy AR Functional Walnut Tent 4 
Pam Papich Jonesboro AR Functional Iron Mountain Depot 17 
Sally Papich Jonesboro AR Fine Iron Mountain Depot 6 
Leia Parks Batesville AR Craft Future Museum Building 13 
Kathy Parish Judsonia AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 26 
Penny Jo Pausch Jonesboro AR Fine First Baptist Gym 19 
Jean Pearcy Pocahontas AR Fine First Baptist Gym 34 
Cheri L. Peden Searcy AR Fine Iron Mountain Depot 3 
Clare Pitcock Jonesboro AR Fine Shear Magic Building 5 
Lori Plegge Little Rock AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 24 
Susan Plunkett Little Rock AR Fine Iron Mountain Depot 2 
Shaunelle Polk Holly Grove AR Fine Walnut Tent 8 
James Lavon Pollard Bradford AR Functional Walnut Tent 5 
Jim Porterfield Jonesboro AR Fine Iron Mountain Depot 14 
Robin Porterfield Jonesboro AR Fine Iron Mountain Depot 15 
Joyce M. Price Newport AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 19 
Haley Proctor Quitman AR Fine First United Methodist 3 
Carla Quataert Salem AR Fine First United Methodist 14 
Michael Quataert Salem AR Fine First United Methodist 15 
Vonda Rainey Little Rock AR Fine Newport Business Resource 11 
Julie Reardon Batesville AR Fine First United Methodist 13 
Nicole Reid Newport AR Craft Future Museum Building 15 
Sherri Reid West Memphis AR Fine Newport Business Resource 9 
Dianne Reidling Hardy AR Craft Future Museum Building 22 
Jenell Richards Roland AR Fine First Baptist Gym 20 
Tammey Ring Heber Springs AR Fine First Baptist Gym 23 
Trenity Roberson Bald Knob AR Functional Walnut Tent 3 
Latasha Robinson Newport AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 25 
Mindy Robinson Jacksonville AR Fine First Baptist Gym 25 
Sherrell Rodgers Jonesboro AR Fine Newport Business Resource 22 
Martha  Rodriguez Paragould AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 29 
Chris Sackett Marmaduke AR Outsider Walnut Tent 14 
Teresa Sanders Pleasant Plains AR Fine Grimes Building 3 
Janelle L Selvidge Searcy AR Fine First United Methodist 9 
Paul Sherman Jonesboro AR Functional Episcopal Church Parish Hall 2 
Kimberly Shetron Batesville AR Craft Future Museum Building 16 
Sean Shrum Jonesboro AR Fine Newport Business Resource 21 
Vickie Hendrix Siebenmorgen Little Rock AR Fine Newport Business Resource 15 
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Denise Simkins Flippin AR Functional Episcopal Church Parish Hall 6 
Iana Sinkutch Heber Springs AR Fine First Baptist Gym 24 
Pat Sipes Poplar Bluff AR Functional Episcopal Church Parish Hall 7 
Allison Smith Jonesboro AR Fine First Baptist Gym 21 
Dave Smith Fox AR Musical First Baptist Fellowship Hall  
Kevin W. Smith Des Arc AR Musical Newport Business Resource  
Maria Smith Fox AR Functional First Baptist Fellowship Hall 10 
Marty Smith Cabot AR Fine First United Methodist 12 
Sarah Smith North Little Rock AR Functional Episcopal Church Parish Hall 5 
Donald Smith, Jr. Newport AR Fine Newport Business Resource 18 
Barbara Smock Newport AR Fine Iron Mountain Depot 18 
Bob Snider Roland AR Fine Newport Business Resource 16 
Erica Sommer Horseshoe Bend AR Functional First Baptist Fellowship Hall 1 
Terry-Lee Spengler Jonesboro AR Fine First Baptist Gym 22 
Kelly Vaughn Stevens Jonesboro AR Outsider Walnut Tent 15 
Luanne Stone Gepp AR Fine First Baptist Gym 29 
Frankie Stovall El Paso AR Fine First Baptist Gym 30 
Debbie Strobel North Little Rock AR Fine First United Methodist 5 
Sam Sullivan Bono AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 23 
Jan Sutton Little Rock AR Functional First Baptist Gym 11 
Ron Taegtmeyer Colt AR Fine Iron Mountain Depot 20 
Debbie Teague Newport AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 17 
Carrie Thomas Bono AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 7 
Barbara Thompson Jonesboro AR Craft Walnut Tent 12 
Debra Thompson Newport AR Fine First Baptist Gym 35 
Holly Tilley Little Rock AR Fine Newport Business Resource 2 
Dave Timko Batesville AR Functional First Baptist Fellowship Hall 6 
Judy Tubbs Newark AR Craft Future Museum Building 4 
Zina, Kayla & 
Hunter 

Underwood Cabot AR Functional First Baptist Fellowship Hall 15 

Fayleen VanFerson Biggers AR Fine Shear Magic Building 2 
Rick & Kelly Vanhook Searcy AR Fine Shear Magic Building 1 
Camella Wade St. Charles AR Fine First Baptist Gym 1 
Emmanuel Wade Haynes AR Fine First Baptist Gym 36 
Robert Wade St. Charles AR Fine First Baptist Gym 2 
Sue Cullins Walls Holly Grove AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 20 
Steve Watkins Jonesboro AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 21 
Haley Watson Newport AR Fine First United Methodist 1 
John T. Wayne Paragould AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 12 
Judy  Welch Newport AR Framing Future Museum Building 26 
Mike West Batesville AR Functional First Baptist Fellowship Hall 16 
Sandy Wheaton Newport AR Craft Future Museum Building 3 
Jessica White Earle AR Fine Shear Magic Building 9 
Ginger Willis Newport AR Craft Future Museum Building 1 
Cecelia Wilson Cabot AR Literary First Baptist Upstairs 8 
Kelley Naylor Wise Hot Springs AR Functional Walnut Tent 13 
K.D. Wood Hernando MS Literary First Baptist Upstairs 1 
Cheri Wright Judsonia AR Fine Shear Magic Building 11 
Carol Wulf Yellville AR Craft Future Museum Building 18 
Christie Young North Little Rock AR Functional Iron Mountain Depot 11 
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Episcopal Church Parish House 
Functional Arts 

(Booths are approximately 8’ x 8’) 
Sponsored by George Kell Motors 

 

 

 
 

 
1. Annette Allen 
2. Paul Sherman 
3. Denny Maynard 
4. Donna Malone 
5. Sarah Smith 
6. Denise Simkins and Debbie Chorba 
7. Pat Sipes 
8. Ashleigh Davidson 
9. Coco Cohen 
10.  Brandy McNair 

 

 

 

 

Music:  Dennis Coop – Folk and Native American Music 

Building Managers – Lee Scoggins and Chris Sharp 

Hospitality Managers – Same as Building Managers  

5 5    6 6   
5 5    6 6   
4 4    7 7   
4 4    7 7   
3 3    8 8   
3 3    8 8 9 9 
2 2      9 9 
2 2      9 9 
1 1    10 10 9 9 
1 1    10 10   
         
         

Entry Door 
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First Baptist Church Fellowship Hall 
Functional Art 

(Booths are Approximately 9’ x 9’) 
Sponsored by Unity Health Harris Medical Center 

 

 
1. Erica Sommer 
2. Anne Brunson 
3. Anne Campbell 
4. Steve Jones 
5. Carla Carlton 
6. Dave Timko 
7. Gettin’ Muddy – S Harmon 
8. Liz Lloyd 
9. Billie McCann 
10. Maria Smith 
11. Sarah Mullins 
12. Amy Green 
13. Cheryl Childress 
14. Jennifer Burns 
15. Zana, Kayla &    
Hunter Underwood 
16.  Mike West 
 

17. Ginni LeVar 
18. Kevin Koplen 
19. Cindy Koplen 

 

Music by Dave Smith – Male Performer of the Year at the Ozark Folk Center 

Building Managers – Tonia Hutchinson and Sherrie Hanley  

Hospitality Managers – David Gregory and Layne Bowen  

             
             
13 13 13           
13 13 13           
13 13 13   12 12 12 1 1 1   
14 14 14   12 12 12 1 1 1   
14 14 14   12 12 12 1 1 1   
14 14 14   11 11 11 2 2 2   
15 15 15   11 11 11 2 2 2   
15 15 15   11 11 11 2 2 2   
15 15 15   10 10 10 3 3 3   
16 16 16   10 10 10 3 3 3   
16 16 16   10 10 10 3 3 3   
16 16 16   9 9 9 4 4 4   
17 17 17   9 9 9 4 4 4   
17 17 17   9 9 9 4 4 4   
17 17 17   8 8 8 5 5 5   
18 18 18   8 8 8 5 5 5   
18 18 18   8 8 8 5 5 5   
18 18 18   7 7 7 6 6 6   
19 19 19   7 7 7 6 6 6   
19 19 19   7 7 7 6 6 6   
19 19 19           
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First Baptist Church Foyer 
Outsider Art 

 

 

                        
                        
                        
        3 3 3  4 4 4          
   2 2 2   3 3 3  4 4 4          
   2 2 2   3 3 3  4 4 4          
   2 2 2                   
                        
                        
1 1 1 1 1 1                   
1 1 1 1 1 1                   
1 1 1 1 1 1                   
1 1 1 1 1 1                   
 

1. Dewey and Rose Dau 
2. Aaron Hurst 
3. Diane & Rick Brumley 
4. Brian Hickey 

 

Music:  Ed Casper from noon to 2 pm – Oldies Acoustical Music 

Building Managers – Neal Pankey and Kevin Pearce 

Hospitality Managers – David Gregory and Layne Bowen 
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First Baptist Church Gym 
Fine Arts 

(Booths are Approximately 9’ x 9’) 
Sponsored by Scott Wood Ram Truck Center 

 

9 9 9  10 10 10 11 11 11 12 12 12 13 13 13 14 14 14   
9 9 9  10 10 10 11 11 11 12 12 12 13 13 13 14 14 14   
9 9 9  10 10 10 11 11 11 12 12 12 13 13 13 14 14 14   
8 8 8                15 15 15 
8 8 8                15 15 15 
8 8 8                15 15 15 
     35 35 35   36 36 36 49 49 49   16 16 16 
     35 35 35   36 36 36 49 49 49   16 16 16 
     35 35 35   36 36 36 49 49 49   16 16 16 
7 7 7   34 34 34   37 37 37 48 48 48   17 17 17 
7 7 7   34 34 34   37 37 37 48 48 48   17 17 17 
7 7 7   34 34 34   37 37 37 48 48 48   17 17 17 
6 6 6   33 33 33   38 38 38 47 47 47   18 18 18 
6 6 6   33 33 33   38 38 38 47 47 47   18 18 18 
6 6 6   33 33 33   38 38 38 47 47 47   18 18 18 
5 5 5   32 32 32   39 39 39 46 46 46   19 19 19 
5 5 5   32 32 32   39 39 39 46 46 46   19 19 19 
5 5 5   32 32 32   39 39 39 46 46 46   19 19 19 
4 4 4   31 31 31   40 40 40 45 45 45   20 20 20 
4 4 4   31 31 31   40 40 40 45 45 45   20 20 20 
4 4 4   31 31 31   40 40 40 45 45 45   20 20 20 
3 3 3   30 30 30   41 41 41 44 44 44   21 21 21 
3 3 3   30 30 30   41 41 41 44 44 44   21 21 21 
3 3 3   30 30 30   41 41 41 44 44 44   21 21 21 
2 2 2   29 29 29   42 42 42 43 43 43   22 22 22 
2 2 2   29 29 29   42 42 42 43 43 43   22 22 22 
2 2 2   29 29 29   42 42 42 43 43 43   22 22 22 
1 1 1                23 23 23 
1 1 1                23 23 23 
1 1 1                23 23 23 
28 28 28     27 27 27 26 26 26 25 25 25   24 24 24 
28 28 28     27 27 27 26 26 26 25 25 25   24 24 24 
28 28 28     27 27 27 26 26 26 25 25 25   24 24 24 
 

1. Camella Wade 
2. Robert Wade 
3. Sherri Groves 
4. Trish Corder 
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5. Roberta Hanson 
6. Elizabeth Fern 
7. Suzanne Fry 
8. Ashley Keiffer 
9. Newport High School Student Art Club 
10. Becky Botos 
11. Jan Sutton (Functional) 
12. Jaclyn Holland 
13. Shana Cochran 
14. Janet Loftis 
15. Merle Johnson 
16. Kristen McLaughlin 
17. Amy Morris 
18. Brenda Lawrence 
19. Penny Jo Pausch 
20. Jenell Richards 
21. Allison Smith 
22. Terry Lee Spengler 
23. Tammey Ring 
24. Iana Sinkutch 
25. Mindy Robinson 
26. Carol Davis 
27. Stacey McKinney 
28. Mindy Lacefield 
29. Luanne Stone 
30.  Frankie Stovall 
31. Lester Jones 
32. Wally Fowler 
33. Kim Musser Hoefer 
34. Jean Pearcy 
35. Debra Thompson 
36. Emmanuel Wade 
37. Susie Johnson 
38. Deanie Floyd 
39. Charles R. Gilpin 
40. Nancy LaFarra Abernathy 
41. Lola Fite 
42. Stacy Cox 
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43. Peggy Ann Meitzen 
44. Wanda Burrow 
45. Bud Finley 
46. Shirley Rowland Howard 
47.  Judy Kemp 
48.  Maggie Maddison 
49.  Jay King 

 

Music in the Foyer from noon to 2 pm by Ed Casper – Oldies Acoustical Music 

Building Managers – Neal Pankey and Kevin Pearce  

Hospitality Managers – David Gregory and Layne Bowen  
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First Baptist Upstairs 
Literary Art 

Sponsored by the Iron Mountain Regional Arts Council 
 

Room 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hall Section 1 

  11 11 11 12 12 12  
  11 11 11 12 12 12  
         
         
 

Hall Section 2 

13 13 13 14 14 14 
13 13 13 14 14 14 
      
      
 

Room 2 

  17 17 17  
  17 17 17  
      
16 16   18 18 
16 16   18 18 
16 16   18 18 
      
 15 15 15   
 15 15 15   
 

  10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 
  10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 
              
              
            6 6 
1 1           6 6 
1 1           6 6 
1 1             
              
  2 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 
  2 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 
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Room 3 

   21 21 21   22 22 
20 20  21 21 21   22 22 
20 20       22 22 
20 20       23 23 
19 19       23 23 
19 19       23 23 
19 19       24 24 
        24 24 
   25 25 25   24 24 
   25 25 25     
 

Overflow Room 

  28 28 28  
  28 28 28  
      
27 27   29 29 
27 27   29 29 
27 27   29 29 
      
 26 26 26   
 26 26 26   
 

 

1. K.D. Wood 
2. Donna Nelson 
3. Corinna Montgomery 
4. Paula Martin 
5. Annie England Noblin 
6. Sadie H. Jones 
7. Carrie Thomas 
8. Cecilia Wilson 
9. K.S. Haigwood 
10. George Jared 
11. Richard Hartness, Sr. 
12. John T. Wayne 
13. Rebecca Ann Ivy Gorrell 
14. Angie Macri 
15. Lisa Huffman 
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16. Brittany Coleman 
17. Debbie Teague 
18. Patricia Blake 
19. Joyce M. Price 
20. Sue Cullins Walls 
21. Steve Watkins 
22. Ashley Berry 
23. Sam Sullivan 
24.  Lori Plegge 
25.  Latasha Robinson 
26. Kathy Parish 
27. Ron Nichols 
28. Bonnie Best 
29. Martha Rodriguez 

 

Building Managers – Tamya Stallings and Rebecca Ivy Gorrell  

Hospitality Managers – David Gregory and Layne Bowen  
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First United Methodist Church Fellowship Hall 
Fine Art 

(Booths are Approximately 8’ by 8’) 
Sponsored by Representative Michael John Gray 

 
 

1. Haley Watson 
2. Information 
3. Haley Proctor 
4. Angela R. Green 
5. Debbie Strobel 
6. Mandy Maxwell 
7. Paige Bork 
8. Carly Dahl 
9. Janelle Selvidge 
10. Becky Lindner 
11. Theresa Cates 
12. Marty Smith 
13. Julie Reardon 
14. Carla Quataert 
15. Michael Quataert 

 

Music:  Selected Delta artists played through the sound system 

Building Managers – Thompson Murray and Sharla Chalfant 

Hospitality Manager – Dan Larson 

    12 12     
   12 12 12 12    
11 11       1 1 
11 11       1 1 
10 10   13 13   2 2 
10 10   13 13     
9 9   14 14     
9 9   14 14   3 3 
8 8   15 15   3 3 
8 8   15 15   4 4 
7 7       4 4 
7 7         
   6 6 5 5    
   6 6 5 5    

Breezeway Door 

Parking Lot 
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Frankie’s Place 
Musical Art 

 
 
 
 
 

10:30 AM – Maggie Maddison – Performance Art Demonstration 

11:00 AM – Nancy Browning – Jazz Saxophone 

12:00 PM – Dennis Coop – Folk and Native American Music 

1:00 PM – Harold McMickle – Folk Music 

2:00 PM – Kevin Smith – Grateful Dead 

3:00 PM – Dave Smith – Male Performer of the Year at the Ozark Folk Center 

4:00 PM – Revolution – Country Western and Classic Rock 

5:00 PM – Maggie Maddison – Performance Art Demonstration 

Building Manager – Tim Watson, Jr. and Andy May 
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Future Museum Building 
Craft Art 

(Booths are Approximately 9’ x 12’) 
Sponsored by Harris Ford 

 
 
 

 
1 1  17 17                   
1 1  17 17                   
2 2  18 18                   
2 2  18 18                   
3 3  19 19                   
3 3  19 19                   
4 4  20 20                   
4 4  20 20                   
5 5  21 21                   
5 5  21 21                   
6 6    R 22 22 23 23 24 24 25 25 26 26 R       
6 6    R 22 22 23 23 24 24 25 25 26 26 R       
                       

   7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 11 11 12 12 13 13 14 14 15 15 16 16 
   7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 11 11 12 12 13 13 14 14 15 15 16 16 

 
 
 
 

1. Ginger Willis 
2. Misty Golden 
3. Sandy Wheaton 
4. Judy Tubbs 
5. Janet Foster 
6. Linda Fergerson 
7. Chelsey Adams 
8. Daniel Adams 
9. Katie Lewis 
10. Victoria Collier 
11. Charley McClendon and Sharon Johnson (Large Room with Joy McClendon) 
12. Joy McClendon 
13. Leia Parks 

Entry Door 

Exit Door 
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14. Glenda Brooks 
15. Nicole Reid 
16. Kimberly Shetron 
17. Alberta Orlove (Large Room with Carol Wulf) 
18. Carol Wulf 
19. Desiree Cole and Timothy Burns 
20. Carl Heringer 
21.  Angela Gibbs 
22.  Patti Dunlap and Dianne Reidling 
23.  Martha Crane 
24.  Beverly Altman 
25.  Deb Johnson 
26.  Judy Welch 

 

Music:  Harold McMickle – Folk Music 

Building Managers – Charm McClendon and Donnie Washam 

Hospitality in the First United Methodist Fellowship Hall – Manager Dan Larson  
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Grimes Building 
Fine Art 

(Booths are approximately 7’ x 10’) 
Sponsored by the Newport Area Chamber of Commerce 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Delana Epperson 
2. Anita Hodge & Cynthia McCloud 
3. Teresa Sanders 
4. Julia Davenport 
5. James Cason 
6. Cody Newman 
7. Judy Brown 
8. Karen Barker 
9. Shirley Anderson 

 

Music:  Selected Delta artists played through a sound system  

Building Managers – Haley Bethel and Nick Statler  

Hospitality in the Newport Business Resource Center – Manager Shirley Williams  

1 1  4 4 
1 1  4 4 
1 1  4 4 
2 2  3 3 
2 2  3 3 
2 2  3 3 

5 5  7 7 
5 5  7 7 
5 5  7 7 
5 5  7 7 
6 6  8 8 
6 6  8 8 
6 6  8 8 
6 6  8 8 
   9 9 
   9 9 
   9 9 
   9 9 

Entry Door Entry Door 
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Iron Mountain Train Depot 
Fine Art 

(Booths are Approximately 9’ by 9’) 
Sponsored by Newport Construction, Inc. 

 
 

 
1. Dennis Crider 
2. Susan Plunkett 
3. Cheri Peden 
4. Joe Martin 
5. Sabina Burnett 
6. Sally Papich 
7. Aline McCracken 
8. Angelia Heringer 
9. James Hayes 
10. Teresa Hardin 
11. Christie Young (Functional) 
12. Information 
13. Dana Johnson 
14. Jim Porterfield 

15. Robin Porterfield 
16. Suzanne Churchill 
17. Pam Papich (Functional) 
18. Barbara Smock 
19. Linda Gonzoles 
20. Ron Taegtmeyer 

 

 

Music:  Vivian Harden – Harp 

Building Managers – Irina Reynolds, Frank and Charlotte Plegge  

Hospitality Manager – Typhanie Myers   

       
5 5   6 6  
5 5   6 6  
4 4   7 7  
4 4   7 7  
3 3   8 8  
3 3   8 8  
2 2      
2 2      
   10 10 9 9 
   10 10 9 9 
1 1    11 11 
1 1    11 11 
       
12 12      
12 12      

     
     
     
   13 13 
20 20  13 13 
20 20  14 14 
19 19  14 14 
19 19  15 15 
18 18  15 15 
18 18    
17 17  16 16 
17 17  16 16 

Front Door 

Back Door 
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Newport Business Resource Center 
Fine Art 

(Booths are approximately 9’ by 9’) 
Sponsored by Merchants and Planters Bank 

 

 

 

1. Ronald Almond 
2. Holly Tilley 
3. Louise Harris 
4. Debby Hinson 
5. Nick Dunning (Functional) 
6. Matt Coburn 
7. Pat Crase 
8. Gail Thaxton Fogleman 
9. Sherri Reid 
10. Chris Archer 
11. Vonda Rainey 
12. Austin Grimes 
13. Dewana McIntosh 
14. Jacob McIntosh 
15. Vickie Hendrix-Siebenmorgan 
16. Bob Snider 
17. Lois Davis (Functional) 
18. Donald Smith, Jr.  
19. Donna Hohn (Outsider) 
20. Cheryl Mauldin and Nicole Fite 
21. Sean Shrum 
22.  Sherrell Rodgers 
23.  Joshua Hudson 
24.  Debra Bennett Jackson 

Music:  Kevin Smith – Grateful Dead 

Building Managers – Tara Salinas, Debra Jackson, Cheryl Mauldin  

Hospitality Manager – Shirley Williams  

         7 7    
         7 7  8 8 
            8 8 
            9 9 
            9 9 
24 24  6 6     15 15  10 10 
24 24  6 6     15 15  10 10 
23 23  5 5   16 16 14 14  11 11 
23 23  5 5   16 16 14 14  11 11 
22 22  4 4   17 17 13 13  12 12 
22 22  4 4   17 17 13 13  12 12 
   3 3   18 18      
   3 3   18 18      
   2 2   19 19      
   2 2   19 19      
   1 1   20 20      
   1 1   20 20      
              
       21 21      
       21 21      

Hazel Street Door 

Parking Lot Door 
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Shear Magic Building 
Fine Art 

(Booths are 7’ x 9’) 
Sponsored by WRMC Medical Complex Newport 

 

 

1. Rick & Kelly Vanhook 
2. Fayleen VanFerson 
3. Beau Jones 
4. Brandon King 
5. Claire Pitcock 
6. Lynn Murphy 
7. Angelia Graham 
8. Tim A. Davis 
9. Jessica White 
10. Adralyn Elliott & Dylan Hull 
11. Cheri Wright 
12. Nancy Browning 

 

 

 

 

Music:  Nancy Browning – Saxophone & Jazz 

Building Managers – Annie Solis and Jenna Austin  

Hospitality Managers – Same as Building Managers  

1 1  12 12 
1 1  12 12 
1 1  12 12 
2 2  11 11 
2 2  11 11 
2 2  11 11 
3 3  10 10 
3 3  10 10 
3 3  10 10 
4 4  9 9 
4 4  9 9 
4 4  9 9 
5 5  8 8 
5 5  8 8 
5 5  8 8 
   7 7 
   7 7 
   7 7 
H H  6 6 
H H  6 6 
H H  6 6 

Entry Door 
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Walnut Street Tent 
Functional/Outsider/Craft/Fine Art 

(Booths are 10’ and 10’) 
Sponsored by the Newport Economic Development Commission 

 

1. Leah McCall (Functional)  
2. Eugene McCall (Functional) 
3. Trenity Roberson (Functional) 
4. Janet Pace (Unknown) 
5. James L. Pollard (Functional) 
6. Clifton Brown (Fine) 
7. Benoni Bullard (Functional) 
8. Shaunelle Polk (Fine) 
9.  Jeffery Balch (Fine) 
10.  Tena Brooks (Craft) 
11.  Lea Anne Collins (Craft) 
12.   
13.  Kelley Naylor-Wise (Functional) 
14. Chris Sackett (Outsider) 
15.  Kelly Stevens (Outsider) 
16.  Whitney Haigwood (Food) 

 

 

Music:  Revolution – Country Western and Classic Rock Music 

Building Managers – Ward Massey and Jeff Phillips 

Hospitality in the Newport Business Resource Center – Manager Shirley Williams 

 

 

 

 

 

      
      
1 1   14 14 
1 1   14 14 
2 2   13 13 
2 2   13 13 
3 3   12 12 
3 3   12 12 
4 4   11 11 
4 4   11 11 
5 5   10 10 
5 5   10 10 
6 6   9 9 
6 6   9 9 
7 7   8 8 
7 7   8 8 
15 15   16 16 
15 15   16 16 

Second Street Entrance 
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2018 Steering Committee    
Venue Responsibility Name Phone 
    
Overall    
 Overall Manager Jon Chadwell 870-503-0793 
 Overall Manager David Stewart 870-512-8184 
 Overall Hospitality Courtney Baker 662-305-5926 
    
Episcopal Church Parish House    
 Building Manager Lee Scoggins 870-217-3680 
 Building Manager Chris Sharp  
    
First Baptist Family Life Center    
 Fellowship Hall Manager Tonia Hutchinson 870-503-9172 
 Fellowship Hall Manager Sherrie Hanley  
 Gym & Foyer Manager Neal Pankey 870-217-1954 
 Gym & Foyer Manager Kevin Pearce 870-217-2205 
 Upstairs Manager Tamya Stallings 870-761-8595 
 Upstairs Manager Rebecca Ivy Gorrell  
 Hospitality Layne Bowen 501-278-0951 
 Hospitality David Gregory 870-217-2578 
    
First United Methodist     
 Fellowship Hall Manager Thompson Murray 501-580-7787 
 Fellowship Hall Manager Sharla Chalfant 501-580-2114 
 Children’s Workshops Kristen Weatherford 870-217-1314 
 Children’s Workshops Lindsey McLellan 870-503-6006 
 Hospitality Dan Larson 870-217-3815 
    
Frankie’s Place    
 Music Manager Tim Watson, Jr. 512-468-9098 
 Music Manager Andy May 870-503-2985 
    
Future Museum Building    
 Building Manager Charm McClendon 870-217-5665 
 Building Manager Donnie Washam 870-217-1481 
    
Grimes Building    
 Building Manager Haley Bethel 870-291-1987 
 Building Manager Nick Statler  
    
Iron Mountain Train Depot    
 Building Manager Irina Reynolds 870-503-1530 
 Building Manager Frank & Charlotte Plegge 501-940-5070 
 Hospitality TBD  
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Newport Business Resource Ctr    
 Building Manager Tara Salinas 901-497-9315 
 Building Manager Debra Jackson 602-290-5249 
 Building Manager Cheryl Mauldin 870-219-6504 
 Hospitality Shirley Williams 501-412-2431 
 Adult Art Contest Mgr Donnie Jackson  
    
Shear Magic Building    
 Building Manager Annie Solis 870-503-5942 
 Building Manager Jenna Austin 479-970-8776 
    
Walnut Street Tent    
 Tent Manager Ward Massey 870-664-0853 
 Tent Manager Jeff Phillips 870-512-9756 
    
Adult Workshops    
 Workshop Manager Robert Summers 870-624-0211 
 Workshop Manager Cindy Summers 870-624-0145 
 Workshop Manager Tonya Ryals 870-810-3821 
    
Photographers    
 Photographer Frank Plegge 501-940-5070 
 Photographer Alton Walker 870-217-9295 
    
Videographer    
 Videographer Anthony May 501-766-6286 
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